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Las Vegas Fiesta 10K

Overall Results

FirstName Bib # Gender

g

w

10

11

Time
0:31:42
0:32:00
0:34:15
0:34:31
0:34:47
0:35:45
0:36:02
0:37:27
0:41:03
0:43:35
0:43:47
0:44:36
0:44:42
0:45:38
0:46:33
0:47:15
0:47:47
0:48:07
0:48:15
0:48:36
0:48:46
0:48:52
0:48:57
0:49:02
0:49:20
0:51:31
0:51:37
0:52:29
0:52:45
0:52:53
0:52:58
0:53:07
0:53:31
0:54:07
0:55:07
0:55:29
0:55:33
0:58:19

Age LastName

20
32
23
20
21
20
20
43
22
21
56
28
24
35
28
55
61
20
40
59
43
50
28
50
41
28
69
41
48
42
19
19
39
31
25
17
69
47

Sunday, July 8, 2012 at 8:44:52 AM

Chavez
Huie
Sanchez
Ndagijimana
Lueras
Alley
Lueras
Hutchinson
Harmon
Judish
Crowley
Sisneros
Romero
Szczepanski
Sisneros
Romero
Romero
Chavez
Hutchinson
Romero
Martinez
Silva

Pino
Sanchez
Sanchez
Trujillo
Fries
Garcia
Moore
Melton
Romero
King
Russell
Dosedo
Gurule
Silva
Meyer
Silva

Henrique
Jonathan
Dion
Emile
Patrick
Dean
Justin
Dan
Adam
Micah
Mark
Adrian
Darin James
Michael
Andrew
Alex
John
Henrique
Laurie
Philip
Mark
David
Jessica
Tim
Susan
Rhonda
Jim
Richard
Charlotte
Mike
Belen
Amy
Chuck
Dominique
Francheska
Alisha
Tom
Joanne

102
106
131
116
111
101
110
108
130
109
103
133
121
128
134
120
123
102
6
124
113
127
23
126
14
19
105
129
21
114
11
9
132

15
115
17
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City

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Rio Rancho

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

71812012

State

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

29
30

31
32
33

12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20

Time
0:59:07
1:.01:33
1:02:38
1:03:03
1:03:08
1:03:13
1:03:35
1:04:29
1:05:58
1:07:06
1.07:17
1.08:37
1:09:58
1:12:53
1:15:35

Age
49
60
39
60
63
68
17
52

Sunday, July 8, 2012 at 8:44:52 AM

Overall Results

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender

Ortega
Spencer
Benton
Jermance
Maalone

Obelkevich

Silva
Lopez
Kelley
Koelsch
Romero
Rogers
Romero
Aragon
Rougeux

Jerry
Martha
Brandy
Louy
Charles
Dave
Felisha
Ruth
Sandra
Pete
Jeremy
Ted
Geraldine
Anna
Kaaren

118
18
22
7
112
117
16
10
8
135
122
119
12
20
13

M

F
F
F

M

M
F
F
F

M

M

M
F
F
F

City

Las Vegas

State

NM
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